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Mata Kuliah : MI157 - Pengembangan Desain Pembelajaran Untuk Mulok di 

MI I 

Dosen : SUKATI, S.Pd.I., M.Pd. 

Kelas : 01 

Periode : 2024/2025 GANJIL 

 

No NIM Nama Mahasiswa 
Pertemuan Ke 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 211200261 AMAN V V V V V V V 

2 211200277 ALFI HASSAN V V V V V V V 

3 211200278 AISYAH MUTTAWAROH V V V V V V V 

4 211200282 NILA SUSILOWATI V V V V V V V 

5 211200295 ALKHUMAIRA KHANZA RAHMANIA V V V V V V V 

6 211200310 MUHAMMAD SYAIFUL HIDAYAT V V V V V V V 

7 221200335 ENENG TRI NURPADIA V V V V TH V V 

8 221200336 DELVY WANURAN V V V V V V V 

9 221200337 FAIN AMRI WAHLUL V V V TH V V V 

10 221200338 MAULIDA UTAMI NINGSIH V V V V V V V 

11 221200339 SITI KHOIRUN NISAK V V V V V V V 

12 221200340 FANNI RAHMASARI V V V V V V V 

13 221200342 ALFI NUR KHASANAH V V V V V V V 

14 221200344 APRILIA PUTRI RAHMAWATI V V V V V V V 

15 221200346 NILA NURUL HUSNA V V V V TH V V 

16 221200348 JIHAN NUR FAIZAH V V V V V V V 

17 221200349 MUKHOLISOTIN NUR 'ADILA V V V V V V V 

18 221200351 MARYAM SHALIHAH V V V V V TH V 

19 221200352 MUHAMMAD MUNIR AKROMIN V V V V TH V V 

20 221200353 MUHAMMAD FAJAR RIZKI V V V TH V V V 



 

21 221200355 DITA NENENG MUTOHAROH V V V V V V V 

22 221200356 BERLIAN SUCI HANDAYANI TH V V TH V V V 

23 221200357 DWI ANISA DHIYAUL HAQ V V V V V V V 

24 221200358 FINA FAUZIAH V V TH V V V V 

25 221200359 MUHAMMAD RIZKI MAULANA V V V V TH V V 

26 221200360 NAJWA NAILUN NAJMA LIL 

CHUSNAYAIN 

V V V V V V V 

27 221200362 DWI ROHMAH PUTRI ANGGARANI V V V V V V V 

28 221200363 NIMAS PUTRI WIYANDINI V V V V V V V 

29 221200364 ANGGELENA MAHESA PUTRY V V V V V V V 

30 221200367 AMMAR MA'RUF NUR ARIFIN V V V TH V V V 

31 221200368 LINDA WAHYU SETYANINGSIH V V V TH V V V 

32 221200371 EFA MILATUL LATIFAH V V V V V V V 

33 221200372 DIVA BALGIS KHUMAIROH V V V V V V V 

34 221200373 FATMIATI V V V V V V V 

35 221200376 PRADIT MUSTA'IN FUADI V V TH TH V V V 

36 221200378 KURNIAWAN DWI SUPRIYANTO V V TH V V V V 

37 221200379 RANI KARLINA V V V V V V V 

38 221200381 AHMAD KAMALUDIN V V V TH V V V 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa 
Pertemuan Ke 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

1 211200261 AMAN V V V V V V V 

2 211200277 ALFI HASSAN V V V V V V V 

3 211200278 AISYAH MUTTAWAROH V V V V V V V 

4 211200282 NILA SUSILOWATI V V V V V V V 

5 211200295 ALKHUMAIRA KHANZA RAHMANIA V V V V V V V 

6 211200310 MUHAMMAD SYAIFUL HIDAYAT V V V V V V V 

7 221200335 ENENG TRI NURPADIA TH V V V V V V 

8 221200336 DELVY WANURAN V V V V V V V 

9 221200337 FAIN AMRI WAHLUL V V V V V V V 

10 221200338 MAULIDA UTAMI NINGSIH V V V V V V V 

11 221200339 SITI KHOIRUN NISAK TH V V V V V V 

12 221200340 FANNI RAHMASARI V V V V V V V 

13 221200342 ALFI NUR KHASANAH TH V V V V V V 

14 221200344 APRILIA PUTRI RAHMAWATI TH V TH V V V V 

15 221200346 NILA NURUL HUSNA TH V V V V V V 

16 221200348 JIHAN NUR FAIZAH V V V V V V V 

17 221200349 MUKHOLISOTIN NUR 'ADILA V V V V V V V 

18 221200351 MARYAM SHALIHAH V V V V V V V 

19 221200352 MUHAMMAD MUNIR AKROMIN V V TH V V V V 

20 221200353 MUHAMMAD FAJAR RIZKI TH V V V V V V 

21 221200355 DITA NENENG MUTOHAROH V V TH V V V V 

22 221200356 BERLIAN SUCI HANDAYANI V V TH V V V V 



 

23 221200357 DWI ANISA DHIYAUL HAQ V V TH V V V V 

24 221200358 FINA FAUZIAH V V V V V V V 

25 221200359 MUHAMMAD RIZKI MAULANA TH V TH V V V V 

26 221200360 NAJWA NAILUN NAJMA LIL 

CHUSNAYAIN 

V V V V V V V 

27 221200362 DWI ROHMAH PUTRI ANGGARANI V V V V V V V 

28 221200363 NIMAS PUTRI WIYANDINI V V TH V V V V 

29 221200364 ANGGELENA MAHESA PUTRY V V TH V V V V 

30 221200367 AMMAR MA'RUF NUR ARIFIN V V TH V V V V 

31 221200368 LINDA WAHYU SETYANINGSIH V V V V V V V 

32 221200371 EFA MILATUL LATIFAH V V TH V V V V 

33 221200372 DIVA BALGIS KHUMAIROH V V V V V V V 

34 221200373 FATMIATI V V V V V V V 

35 221200376 PRADIT MUSTA'IN FUADI V V TH V V V V 

36 221200378 KURNIAWAN DWI SUPRIYANTO V V TH V V V V 

37 221200379 RANI KARLINA V V V V V V V 

38 221200381 AHMAD KAMALUDIN V V V V V V V 
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